
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional admission list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

MA Political Science 1st Semester for the session 2021-2022

Total seats =68

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code: T0250

Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 8700/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 9700/- (Outside Student)

S.C. Students of Punjab (Upto 2.5  Lac Annual Income) Rs. 885/-  (PU Student)

Rs. 1885/- (Outside Student)

User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 22-09-2021 and submit the scan copy 

of fee receipt at maeveningadmissions@puchd.ac.in on or before 22-09-2021 

(Sr. No./Application No./Class must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwise your claim for seat shall be cancelled

and the seat will be allotted to next waiting candidate.

if any query contact Mr. Vivek kumar Yadav (7508926394)

Mr. Harun (7696644454)

GENERAL = 39 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115000805 MANNSI SAINI MANJIT SINGH GEN 2916.6

2 2115025538 Raviti Rajesh Kumar GEN 2661.863

3 2115026883 Aradhana Satinder Kumar SC 2645.6

4 2115021791 Avneet Kaur Rupinder Singh GEN 2587.4

5 2115002276 Raman Kumar Mohan Lal BAS 2570.27

6 2115015613 GURLEEN KAUR KANWAL SINGH BC,RAS 2563.2

7 2115019757 Diksha Joginder GEN 2530

8 2115016238 PRIYANKA SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH GEN 2513.2

9 2115009709 ANKIT MOR VINOD KUMAR GEN 2504.61

10 2115026503 Anjali Pundir Kuldeep Singh GEN 2486.84

11 2115001217 Akashdeep Singh Gurcharan Singh SC 2485.8

12 2115026668 Raghav Gill Parmod Gill SC 2430.4

13 2115001445 Raghav Gill Parmod Gill SC 2402.4

14 2115017641 Aarti Jatinder Paul GEN 2361.2

15 2115019404 Sukhbir Singh Balwinder Singh SC,RAS 2354.3

16 2115000291 Rupali Verma Anil Kumar DEF 2322

17 2115019491 Manisha Sharma Som Raj DEF 2320.7

18 2115020321 Konchok Chepel Chetan Dorjey ST 2313.2

19 2115021248 Anmol Gurmej Singh BC,RAS 2303.55

20 2115023213 Debarani Loitongbam L CHOURJIT SINGH BC 2263.26

21 2115008092 Hardik Kishan Naresh Kumar SC 2262.6

22 2115019966 Rajkumar Gupta Kameshwar Gupta GEN 2241

23 2115001317 Chahat Mr Sushil Kumar GEN 2235.1

24 2115021531 KHUSHWINDER SINGH BALRAJ SINGH GEN 2225.4

25 2115018768 Gauri Vats Joginder Singh GEN 2223.55

26 2115003200 Aliza Verma HARMINDER SINGH BC 2193

27 2115015137 Himani Deoli Rishi Prasad GEN 2191.44

28 2115020608 Sukhmanpal Singh Jaswinder Singh GEN 2170.657

29 2115004722 Saloni Ranvir GEN 2163.2

30 2115006243 Shivangi Taneja Surender Taneja GEN 2159.5

31 2115011750 Gurmehak Singh Sandhu Tehal Singh GEN 2141.332

32 2115004830 Parminder Singh Dilbag Rai SC,RAS 2138.45

33 2115007471 Palavi JOGINDER GEN 2114.8

34 2115007273 Priyanka Prem Dass SC 2102.25

35 2115007250 Mohd Ali MOHD HASSNAIN ST 2098.6

36 2115022469 RUPINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH BC,DEF 2090.8

37 2115005041 Nimrat Kaur Harpreet Singh GEN 2081.9

38 2115024719 Chingangbam Reetika Chingangbam Ranjo Singh BC 2065.45

39 2115004254 Harmanjot Singh Gurlal Singh GEN 2061.8



GENERAL WAITING LIST 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
40 2115017274 Kanwalpreet Singh Jasbir Singh BC 2053.95

41 2115001823 ANJALI BRAHMANAND GEN 2028.4

42 2115004438 Jaspreet Kaur Dilbara Singh GEN 2027.624

43 2115006230 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 2018.25

44 2115002126 Neha Joon Rajbir Singh GEN 2017.1

45 2115027488 Jaswinder Singh Gurdeep Singh GEN 2004.2

46 2115005203 Sarika Dalip Singh GEN 2003.64

47 2115006089 HARFATEH SINGH BRAR SHIVRAJ SINGH GEN 1989.75

48 2115010206 Kanwar Inder Pratap Singh Harmanjeet Singh Sandhu GEN 1981.8

49 2115001119 GURMANDEEP SINGH GURSVINDER SINGH BAS,RAS 1980.55

50 2115001438 Aman Kumar Suresh Kumar SC 1973.25

51 2115003284 KHUSHI KAMBOJ MANOJ KR KAMBOJ GEN 1970.74

52 2115004073 SOURAV SUBHASH CHANDER GEN 1962.25

53 2115026260 MOHIT SHARMA ROSHAN LAL DEF 1953

54 2115017228 Ankita Kamboj Harbans Lal BC,BAS 1946.7

55 2115018815 Harmanpreet Singh Sarvjit Singh SC 1941.65

56 2115021318 OKRAM KEBIN SINGH OKRAM KIRAN KUMAR SINGH GEN 1939.35

57 2115016735 Aruna Kumari Manohar Lal SC 1909.55

58 2115008444 Komal Sharma Vinod Sharma GEN 1905.12

59 2115007621 Yuvraj Sharma VIKAS SHARMA GEN 1904.1

60 2115025115 Vivek Kumar Suresh kumar GEN 1897.6

61 2115019456 Davinder Kumar Dharam pal GEN 1892

62 2115020068 SAGAR KHATRI SUNDER KHATRI GEN 1891

63 2115004405 Kaushik Priya Attar Attar GEN 1886.595

64 2115018457 Jasveer Singh Jaswant singh GEN 1867.35

65 2115026295 Manjeet Mr Mahender Singh GEN 1867.2

66 2115000246 Aarzoo Vikram Jeet BC,DEF 1862.841

67 2115014365 GURKIRAT SINGH BALJINDER SINGH GEN 1857.7

68 2115009188 AKANKSHA JYOTI SANJEEV KUMAR PRASHAR OGC,DEF 1840.8

69 2115003519 DEVENDER BALWAN SINGH GEN 1836

70 2115006370 Md Shukur Md Tamijur Rahaman BC 1814.4

71 2115014469 Navdeep Kumar Bishan Kumar BC 1811.25

72 2115011112 Anamika Ram Lal GEN 1795.2

73 2115021397 Prabhat Rathaur Sanjiv Rathor GEN 1781.7

74 2115014245 Amanpreet Kaur Krishan Singh BC,BAS 1779.12

75 2115019012 SONIA UMED SINGH BC 1770.3

76 2115006930 Adhhayan Nihal Singh GEN 1746

77 2115005722 STANZIN DOLMA SONAM SKARMA ST 1731.6

78 2115017957 NIPUN GARG LALIT GARG GEN 1718.788

79 2115027418 Sunil Kumar bhag singh GEN 1713.96

80 2115002951 Monu Kumari surender singh GEN 1712.727

81 2115004790 Suraj Chambial Keshav singh GEN 1708.947

82 2115015033 YUVRAJ RANA RAJPAL RANA GEN 1701.6

83 2115024906 Arshiya Ningthoujam N Ibopishak BC 1689.45

84 2115011651 Simran Sanjeev Verma GEN 1687.35

85 2115000987 Sakshi Sharma Sunil Kumar Sharma GEN 1683.429

86 2115011238 Virinder Kumar Vohra Vinod Kumar Vohra GEN 1670.55

87 2115014911 ANJALI CHAUHAN BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 1660.05

88 2115000855 Harshita Sharma Sushil Kumar GEN 1653.35

89 2115010045 STANZIN CHONDOL THUKJAY GYALPO ST 1651.65

90 2115007063 Harkarn Singh Nachattar singh GEN 1647.45

91 2115012566 Sukhveer Singh Amreek singh GEN 1624.8

92 2115013193 Khwairakpam Jaycop Khwairakpam Shyam SC 1610.7

93 2115015723 HARVINDER KAMBOJ HARNAM CHAND BC,BAS 1598.688

94 2115021228 MANISH KUMAR NAIN SURINDER KUMAR GEN 1595.5 Merit updated 

95 2115021966 Neeru Chauhan Ramesh Chauhan GEN 1579.2

96 2115012035 GURKIRAT SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH GEN 1577

97 2115002796 Vikrant Saini Singara Singh Saini BC 1567.2

98 2115000714 Arshal Chanoria Rakesh Kumar BC 1566.6

99 2115000483 Krishan Malhotra Bhupinder Malhotra GEN 1562.4

100 2115014700 GURKAMAL SINGH HARBANS SINGH GEN 1559.25

101 2115003259 KARAMJEET SINGH BALDEV SINGH SC 1549.36

102 2115003750 GURNOOR SINGH GURDAS SINGH BC 1547.27

103 2115022432 Rajbir Cheema Rupinder Pal Singh GEN 1540

104 2115012733 RAJINDER KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND BC 1531.32

105 2115002199 Kanika Chauhan Virender Chauhan GEN 1529.85

106 2115021153 Gagandeep Narinder Pal GEN 1526.646

107 2115022151 Arshdeep Singh Surjeet Singh GEN 1520.727

108 2115000521 Jashan Grover Sanjeev Kumar BAS 1516.2

109 2115020703 Manjeet Mahender Singh GEN 1512

110 2115004110 RAHUL MR SURENDER GEN 1512

111 2115009626 NAVNEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH SC 1505.7

112 2115007133 PRABHJOT KAUR TEJINDER PAL SINGH GEN 1503.6



113 2115011101 LOVEPREET SINGH DILBAG SINGH GEN 1500.364

114 2115021662 Shivam Garg Pardeep Garg GEN 1488.96

115 2115016517 Rohit K K Handa GEN 1483.34

116 2115003732 PARVINDER SINGH PARMJEET SINGH BC 1476.3

117 2115018161 Milanpreet Singh Jagsir Singh GEN 1472.1

118 2115017758 KARANVEER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH GEN 1472.1

119 2115011628 BHUPENDER SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR GEN 1466.4

120 2115021465 Rajesh Sushil BC 1459.26

121 2115022038 Braj Mohan Kumar Shankar Prasad Singh BC 1440.648

122 2115016807 KAPIL KHANEJA YASHPAL KHANEJA GEN 1439.55

123 2115001945 Amit Kumar PRITAM SINGH SC 1431.529

124 2115003888 Suvidha Jindal Varinder Jindal GEN 1410.15

125 2115019192 HARI OM SULTAN SINGH GEN 1400

126 2115006329 Ajay Chauhan JAGAT SINGH GEN 1387.2

127 2115010794 Sidharth Kultaj Singh SC 1365.95

128 2115009913 Ritu Madan Lal GEN 1359

129 2115012057 Gurjeet Rajpal GEN 1351.2

130 2115015117 YOGESHWAR RANA JASWANT SINGH GEN 1351.2

131 2115013806 Vikash Mor Virender Singh GEN 1326.667

132 2115001738 HARMINDER SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH GEN 1303.05

133 2115016690 AJEET SAIN SUBHASH MALHOTRA GEN 1302

134 2115014720 ARVINDER SINGH JAGJIT SINGH GEN 1272.6

135 2115014408 Manisha Baljeet Singh SC 1266.24

136 2115015034 HARINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GEN 1260

137 2115005059 SUNNY KHOWAL MOHINDER SINGH BC 1240

SC = 10 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2115006230 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 2018.25

2 2115001438 Aman Kumar Suresh Kumar SC 1973.25

3 2115018815 Harmanpreet Singh Sarvjit Singh SC 1941.65

4 2115016735 Aruna Kumari Manohar Lal SC 1909.55

5 2115013193 Khwairakpam Jaycop Khwairakpam Shyam SC 1610.7

6 2115003259 KARAMJEET SINGH BALDEV SINGH SC 1549.36

7 2115009626 NAVNEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH SC 1505.7

8 2115001945 Amit Kumar PRITAM SINGH SC 1431.529

9 2115010794 Sidharth Kultaj Singh SC 1365.95

10 2115014408 Manisha Baljeet Singh SC 1266.24

ST = 05 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115005722 STANZIN DOLMA SONAM SKARMA ST 1731.6

2 2115010045 STANZIN CHONDOL THUKJAY GYALPO ST 1651.65

BC = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115017274 Kanwalpreet Singh Jasbir Singh BC 2053.95

2 2115017228 Ankita Kamboj Harbans Lal BC,BAS 1946.7

3 2115000246 Aarzoo Vikram Jeet BC,DEF 1862.841

BC WAITING LIST 
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115006370 Md Shukur Md Tamijur Rahaman BC 1814.4

2 2115014469 Navdeep Kumar Bishan Kumar BC 1811.25

3 2115014245 Amanpreet Kaur Krishan Singh BC,BAS 1779.12

4 2115019012 SONIA UMED SINGH BC 1770.3

5 2115024906 Arshiya Ningthoujam N Ibopishak BC 1689.45

6 2115015723 HARVINDER KAMBOJ HARNAM CHAND BC,BAS 1598.688

7 2115002796 Vikrant Saini Singara Singh Saini BC 1567.2

8 2115000714 Arshal Chanoria Rakesh Kumar BC 1566.6

9 2115003750 GURNOOR SINGH GURDAS SINGH BC 1547.27

10 2115012733 RAJINDER KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND BC 1531.32

11 2115003732 PARVINDER SINGH PARMJEET SINGH BC 1476.3

12 2115021465 Rajesh Sushil BC 1459.26

13 2115022038 Braj Mohan Kumar Shankar Prasad Singh BC 1440.648

14 2115005059 SUNNY KHOWAL MOHINDER SINGH BC 1240

DEF = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115000246 Aarzoo Vikram Jeet BC,DEF 1862.841

2 2115009188 AKANKSHA JYOTI SANJEEV KUMAR PRASHAR OGC,DEF 1840.8



BORDER AREA STUDENT = 01 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115001119 GURMANDEEP SINGH GURSVINDER SINGH BAS,RAS 1980.55

BORDER AREA STUDENT WAITING LIST 
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115017228 Ankita Kamboj Harbans Lal BC,BAS 1946.7

2 2115014245 Amanpreet Kaur Krishan Singh BC,BAS 1779.12

3 2115015723 HARVINDER KAMBOJ HARNAM CHAND BC,BAS 1598.688

4 2115000521 Jashan Grover Sanjeev Kumar BAS 1516.2

RURAL AREA STUDENT = 01 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115001119 GURMANDEEP SINGH GURSVINDER SINGH BAS,RAS 1980.55

OGC = 01 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115009188 AKANKSHA JYOTI SANJEEV KUMAR PRASHAR OGC,DEF 1840.8

FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HOLD BY THE DEPARTMENT

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115004884 RAMANDEEP SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGH GEN 0

2 2115026132 Sunil Kumar Puran chand GEN 0

3 2115010993 Ashma Mustak Ahmed ST 0

4 2115022464 GURLAL SINGH RANJEET SINGH SC,YF 0

5 2115020386 Rohit Choudhary Sohan Lal BC 0

6 2115021837 JASWINDER SINGH SUCHA SINGH GEN 0

7 2115018577 ROHIT SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA GEN 0

8 2115022692 BHAVIKA RAKESH PARASHAR GEN 0

9 2115019972 HARSIMRAN SINGH SIDHU SHIV SHARAN SINGH SIDHU GEN 0

10 2115017394 Surjan Chingsubam Raghumani Chingsubam BC 0

11 2115000146 ANKITA CHANDER MOHAN OGC 0

12 2115002296 Harsh Sharma Sachikant Sharma GEN 0

13 2115006437 LEISHANGTHEM BORISH SINGH LEISHNAGTHEM MANI SINGH GEN 0

14 2115021102 GURSIRATPAL SINGH JASWINDER SINGH BC 0

15 2115013115 Mutum Budhichandra Singh M SHARAT SINGH BC 0

16 2115000240 Kaushiki Bhatnagar Sandeep Bhatnagar GEN 0

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115020353 MANDEEP KUMAR CHANDER GUPT GEN 0

2 2115011316 Nirmal Singh Iqbal Singh GEN 0

3 2115024164 Amritvir Singh Dhandli Gurmail Singh GEN 0

Chairperson

DES

Not Eligible


